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ΦΙΛΟΣΟΦΙΚΗ ΣΧΟΛΗ
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ΤΟΜΕΑΣ ΠΑΙΔΑΓΩΓΙΚΗΣ
Πληροφορίες: Όλγα Κατσαμάγκου
	



Παν/πολη Ζωγράφου, Αθήνα, Τ.Κ. 157 03
Τηλ. 210 7277593
Fax: 210-7277595  

e-mail: 
okatsamag@ppp.uoa.gr
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	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ
ΜΕΛΟΥΣ Δ.Ε.Π.
	  ΗΜΕΡΑ
	    ΩΡΑ
	ΚΥΨΕΛΗ
	ΤΗΛΕΦΩΝΟ

	ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ ΚΥΝΗΓΟΣ
	ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ
ΤΡΙΤΗ
	13.30-14.30 14.00-15.00
	545
508
	2107277508

	ΑΓΓΕΛΙΚΗ ΓΕΝΑ
	ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ
ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ
	14.30-15.15
11.30-13.00
	508
	2107277926

	ΜΑΡΙΑ-ΖΩΗ ΦΟΥΝΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ
	ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ
ΤΡΙΤΗ
	10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
	508
	2107277781

	ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ ΦΡΥΔΑΚΗ
	ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ
ΠΕΜΠΤΗ
	12.30-14.00
10.00-11.30
	506
	2107277518

	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΣΙΑΣ
	ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ
ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ
	10.00-12.00
10.00-12.00
	506
	2107277500

	ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ
	ΤΡΙΤΗ
ΠΕΜΠΤΗ
	12.00-14.00
12.00-14.00
	506
	2107277374

	ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ ΜΗΛΙΓΚΟΥ
	ΤΡΙΤΗ
ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ
	12.30-15.30
13.00-14.00
	509
	2107277521

	ΖΑΧΑΡΟΥΛΑ ΣΜΥΡΝΑΙΟΥ
	ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ
ΠΕΜΠΤΗ

	12.00-13.00
13.00-14.00
	508
	2107277917

	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΕΙΝΟΣ
	ΤΕΤΆΡΤΗ
ΠΕΜΠΤΗ
	15.00-16.00
12.00-13.00 (μετά από συνεννόηση)
	506
	2107277510

	ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΒΕΡΔΗΣ
	ΔΕΥΤΕΡΑ
ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ
	10.00-12.00
12.00-14.00
	505
	2107277526

	ΦΩΤΕΙΝΗ ΑΝΤΩΝΙΟΥ
	ΤΡΙΤΗ
	12.00-14.00 
	508

	2107277455

	ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ
	ΤΡΙΤΗ
ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ
	12.00-14.00
13.00-14.00
	508
	2107277507

	ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΠΑΡΘΕΝΗΣ
	ΤΕΤΑΡΤΗ
	10.00-14.00

	506
	2107277516

	ΜΑΡΙΑ ΜΑΜΟΥΡΑ
	ΤΡΙΤΗ
ΠΕΜΠΤΗ
	13.30-15.00
12.30-14.00
	506
	2107277591

	ΑΝΤΙΓΟΝΗ-ΑΛΜΠΑ ΠΑΠΑΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΥ
	ΤΡΙΤΗ
	14.00-16.00
	417
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EAAHNIKH AHMOKPATIA
Edvikév kar KamodiotpLakdv
Tavemiothpiov Adnvov




